

Williams Hölder Top Shaving Stick

No waste_you can use your Williams' Shaving Stick to the very end with the new, convenient, sanitary, nickeled Holder Top.

And from beginning to end you get the same delightful, creamy, emollient lather for which Williams' Shaving Soap has never been equaled.

> Four forms of the same good quality: Williams' Shaving Stick Hinged-cover nickeled box Williams' Holder Top Shaving Stick Williams' Shaving Powder Hinged-cover nickeled box Williams' Shaving Cream (in tubes)

SPECIAL OFFER

Men's Combination Package

consisting of a liberal trial sample of Williams' Shaving Stick, Shaving Powder, Shaving Cream, Jersey Cream Toilet Soap, Violet Talc Powder and Dental Cream. Postpaid for 24 cents in stamps.

Women's Combination Package consisting of a liberal trial sample of Violet Talc Powder, Karsi Talc Powder, Cold Cream, Dental Cream, Tooth Powder and Jersey Cream Toilet Soap. Postpaid for 24 cents in stamps.

A single sample of either of above articles sent for 4 cents in stamps.

Address THE J. B. WILLIAMS COMPANY, Dept. A, Glastonbury, Conn., U.S.A. Makers of Williams' Famous Shaving Stick, Jersey Cream Toilet Soap, Dentalactic Tooth Powder, &c.